MADONIE FEST
DUATHLON OFF ROAD "RICORDANDO ROSARIO"

Classifica Individuale Maschile
Piano Battaglia (PA) 16/09/2012

Pos. Peit.
1 189
2 190
3 217
4 180
5 185
6 177
7 172
8 209
9 225
10 187
11 204
12 195
13 191
14 199
15 184
16 219
17 192
18 181
19 218
20 178
21 198
22 223

Atleta

BELLANCA ROBERTO

LA CARRUBBA MAURIZIO
CASTIGLIA SIMONE
GUGLIOTTA ENNIO
SAUSA LORENZO
PROFETTO VINCENZO
AMMIRATA VITTORIO

DI MARCO SALVATORE
BUCCHERI SERGIO
GIAMMONA MATTEO
MANGANO FRANCESCO
SABATINO DAVIDE

DI MARTINO GIOVANNI
MANISCALCO GIOACCHINO
ZAPPULLA MAURIZIO
SAITTA MARCO
SANTORO CARMELO
PULIZZ] ANTONIO
SAITTA FABRIZIO
CRUDO SALVATORE
PERDICHIZZI MARIO SALVATORE
ROMANO GAETANO

MM35
MM40
™

MM35
MM40
MM45
MM40
MM40
MM35
MM45
™

™

MM40
MM40
MM45
MM40
MM35
™

MM40
MM45
MM45
MM35

Cod.soc.

Societa

AG644
RG785

176

176
176
CT515

CT515
V060107
V060107
PA160
176
CT515
176
CT262
CT515

AMATORI ARAGONA
BAROCCO RUNNING RAGUSA

ASD PANORMUS MTB AND TRAIL TEAM

ASD PANORMUS MTB AND TRAIL TEAM
ASD PANORMUS MTB AND TRAIL TEAM
ATLETICA LINGUAGLOSSA

ATLETICA LINGUAGLOSSA

ASD SPORTACTION

MARATHON MISILMERI

MARATHON MISILMERI

PALERMO H 13,30

ASD PANORMUS MTB AND TRAIL TEAM
ATLETICA LINGUAGLOSSA

ASD PANORMUS MTB AND TRAIL TEAM
ASD SPORTACTION

C.ATL. SAN PIETRO CLARENZA
ATLETICA LINGUAGLOSSA

2.20.19
2.31.17
2.32.54
2.41.44
2.42.40
2.43.18
2.45.17
2.45.44
2.48.45
2.51.33
2.55.57
2.56.53
25751
3.03.41
3.05.40
3.06.08
3.11.10
3.17.45
3.17.45
3.20.51
3.24.33
4.10.33

Paginaldi 1



